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TOURNAMENT  Fri, Feb 10 - Sat, Feb 11, 2023
Location TBD (Reno)

SOUTHERN NEVADA

NORTHERN NEVADA
KICKOFF Sat, Jan 7, 2023 (UNR Innevation Center) KICKOFF Sat, Sep 10, 2022 (UNR Innevation Center) o
Workshop Sat, Oct 1, 2022 (TBD) .
SCRIMMAGE Sat, Oct 29, 2022 (TBD) e o
KICKOFF Sat, Jan 7, 2023 (Thomas & Mack) Workshop Sat. Nov 12, 2022 (TBD) ..
MEET # 1N Sat. Nov 19, 2022 (TBD) .
REGIONAL Wed, Mar 29 - Sat, Apr 1, 2023 MEET # 2N Thu, Dec 8, 2022 (TBD) o o
(Thomas & Mack) Workshop Sat, Jan 14, 2023 (TBD) o o
A : MEET # 3N Sat, Jan 21, 2023 (TBD) o o
MEET # 4N Sat, Jan 28, 2023 (TBD) o o
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KICKOFF Sat, Sep 10, 2022 (Thomas & Mack) °* °

Workshop Sat, Oct 1, 2022 (Legacy HS) e e

SCRIMMAGE  Sat, Oct 29, 2022 (TBD) ..

NORTHERN NEVADA Workshop Sat, Nov 12, 2022 (Legacy HS) °

MEET # 1S Sat, Nov 19, 2022 (The Meadows Schoel) ®

KICKOFF Sat, Aug 27, 2022 (UNR Innevation Center) MEET # 2S Thu. Dec 8, 2022 (TBD) o o
Workshop Sat, Sep 17, 2022 (TBD) Workshop Sat, Jan 14, 2023 (Legacy HS) . o
Workshop Sat, Oct 8, 2022 (TBD) MEETS # 3S & 4S Sat, Jan 21, 2023 (TBD) .« .
SCRIMMAGE — Sat, Nov 5, 2022 (TBD) MEETS # 5S & 6S Sat, Jan 28, 2023 (TBD) .« .
QUALIFIER # 1N Sat, Dec 3, 2022 (TBD) TOURNAMENT  Fri, Feb 10 - Sat, Feb 11, 2023 . .
QUALIFIER # 2N Sat, Dec 10, 2022 (I'BD) Location TBD (Las Vegas) o o

QUALIFIER # 3N  Sat, Dec 17, 2022 (TBD - Elko)

CHAMPIONSHIP Sat, Feb 4, 2023 NEVADA

Location TBD (Reno) CHAMPIONSHIP  Fri, Mar 3 - Sat Mar 4, 2023
Location TED (Las Vegas)
REGIONAL RALLY Sat, Apr 1, 2023 (Thomas & Mack)
KICKOFF Sat, Aug 27, 2022 (Thomas & Mack) 5
Workshop Sat, Sep 17, 2022 (TBD)
Workshop Sat, Oct 8, 2022 (TBD)

SCRIMMAGES  Sat, Nov 5, 2022 (Clark HS)
QUALIFIER # 1S Sat, Dec 3, 2022 (Desert Oasis HS)
QUALIFIER # 25  Sat, Dec 10, 2022 (SECTA)
CHAMPIONSHIP  Sat, Feb 4, 2023 (Clark HS)

}r«LL;f
]

NORTHERN NEVADA

FESTIVAL Sat, Feb 4, 2023 °
Location TBD (Reno) e e
F’Rs ' SOUTHERN NEVADA
®

NEVADA FESTIVAL Sat, Feb 4, 2023 (Clark HS)

www.FIRSTNevada.org

Information subject to change. Please visit the FIRST Nevada website and view the master calendar for more details and updates on any of our events.




